Monday

Tuesday

Gina’'s Gems
Academy of Dance, Baton & Acrobatics
2023-2024 Schedule of Classes

4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-8:00
6:15-7:00

4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:00

Wednesday  4:15-4:45

4:45-5:45

4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45

Thursday

3yr-Pre K

Tiny Tot/Juvenile
5th-12th Grade
Pre-Teen, Jr. & Sr.
6th-12th Grade

3rd-5th Grade
3rd-5th Grade
Kinder-5t Grade
6th-12th Grade
6th-12th Grade

2nd-12th Grade
2nd-12th Grade

Kinder, 1st-2nd Grade
Kinder, 1st-2nd Grade
Pre K, 1st-2nd Grade

Tap, Ballet & Baton
Beg/Int Competition Team
Adv Baton (Competition)
Adv Competition Team
Beg/Int Baton

Baton

Dance (Tap, Jazz & Ballet)
Cheernastics

Dance (Tap, Jazz & Ballet)
Acrobatics

Adv Baton Rolls Comp Rolls
All Stars Baton Competition

Baton

Dance (Tap, Ballet)
Cheernastics

Extra Classes will be added for beginner instruction

All competition team students must take a weekly dance class.
Tryouts will be held for competition team advancement.

Class schedule is subject to change!
Classes begin the week of August 14"



Gina’'s Gems
Academy of Dance, Baton & Acrobatics
2023-2024 Lesson Fees

$80.00 per month Preschool combo (baton, tumble, tap & ballet)
$70.00 per month One Class a week
$100.00 per month  Two Classes a week

$125.00 per month  Three Classes a week
$150.00 per month  Four Classes a week
$175.00 per month  Five Classes a week
$38.00 per month Competition twirling team

All Students MUST have a credit card on file. Fees not paid by the 15t will
be charged to your account.

If paying on line through the dance studio pro app or with Pay Pal
add the pay pal FEE!

Students must take weekly baton & dance class to do competition
team

$40.00 Yearly Registration Fee per family by September 15t (If you took
classes during the summer registration fee is $0.00) $50.00 Yearly
Registration Fee if you register after September 1t

*Second & Third child in family half price tuition

*Recital costume fees will be due in full by November 15t




