Gina's Gems

Academy of Dance, Baton & Acrobatics

2023-2024 Schedule of Classes

Monday	4:15-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-6:45 6:45-8:00 6:15-7:00		Tap, Ballet & Baton Beg/Int Competition Team Adv Baton (Competition) Adv Competition Team Beg/Int Baton
Tuesday	4:15-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:45-6:30 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:00	Kinder-5 th Grade	Baton Dance (Tap, Jazz & Ballet) Cheernastics Dance (Tap, Jazz & Ballet) Acrobatics
Wednesday		2 nd -12 th Grade 2 nd -12 th Grade	Adv Baton Rolls Comp Rolls All Stars Baton Competition
Thursday	4:15-4:45 4:45-5:15 5:15-5:45	Kinder, 1 st -2 nd Grade Kinder, 1 st -2 nd Grade Pre K, 1 st -2 nd Grade	Baton Dance (Tap, Ballet) Cheernastics

Extra Classes will be added for beginner instruction

All competition team students must take a weekly dance class.

Tryouts will be held for competition team advancement.

Class schedule is subject to change! Classes begin the week of August 14th

Gina's Gems

Academy of Dance, Baton & Acrobatics

2023-2024 Lesson Fees

\$80.00 per month Preschool combo (baton, tumble, tap & ballet)

\$70.00 per month One Class a week **\$100.00 per month** Two Classes a week

\$125.00 per month

\$150.00 per month

Four Classes a week

\$175.00 per month

Five Classes a week

\$38.00 per month Competition twirling team

All Students MUST have a credit card on file. Fees not paid by the 1st will be charged to your account.

If paying on line through the dance studio pro app or with Pay Pal add the pay pal FEE!

Students must take weekly <u>baton & dance</u> class to do competition team

\$40.00 Yearly Registration Fee per family by September 1st (If you took classes during the summer registration fee is \$0.00) **\$50.00 Yearly Registration Fee** if you register after September 1st

*Second & Third child in family half price tuition

*Recital costume fees will be due in full by November 1st

